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Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Einzelwertung

Frauen

Rang Name Bld P1 P2 P3 150" S1 S2 S3 20" Ges

1 PICKERT Elke T 100 99 99 298 92 95 98 285 583

2 FUCHS Margarete T 96 96 99 291 95 96 96 287 578

3 EILENBERGER Regina NÖ 97 95 98 290 95 95 93 283 573

4 HETZEL Monika W 95 99 99 293 96 97 86 279 572

5 PEER Karin W 97 95 96 288 96 95 92 283 571

6 REISINGER Brigitte W 99 95 95 289 96 96 90 282 571

7 EGGER Marion STMK 99 100 99 298 85 93 94 272 570

8 SODAMIN Brigitte K 97 94 99 290 88 94 97 279 569

9 SCHNEIDER Susanne VBG 98 99 96 293 85 95 96 276 569

10 SCHÖNHERR  Nicole SLZBG 97 97 95 289 87 98 95 280 569

11 EGGER Isabella T 92 97 96 285 95 95 94 284 569

12 PASSENEGG Melitta K 97 96 99 292 87 94 93 274 566

13 RAUNIG  Brigitte SLZBG 95 100 97 292 94 85 92 271 563

14 DVORAK Andrea NÖ 98 96 99 293 89 90 91 270 563

15 KOLB  Johanna STMK 97 95 94 286 91 94 91 276 562

16 HIEDLER  Karin NÖ 98 98 96 292 87 92 90 269 561

17 MAG. KAUFHOLD Martina VBG 99 99 99 297 78 93 92 263 560

18 THALLMAIER Sonja NÖ 93 98 96 287 92 97 84 273 560

19 TRAMPITSCH Doris T 92 93 97 282 93 92 92 277 559

20 ZVOLANEK Gertraude W 96 95 96 287 89 87 93 269 556

21 KRASSNIG  Gabriele K 95 96 95 286 88 85 93 266 552

22 RAUSCH  Gerlinde NÖ 98 90 95 283 91 89 87 267 550

23 KING Amy VBG 96 93 94 283 86 90 89 265 548

24 HIEBLINGER Waltraud STMK 96 98 98 292 78 88 88 254 546

25 KIENDL Dagmar STMK 96 99 95 290 78 86 90 254 544

26 ENDER Waltraud VBG 88 93 96 277 90 90 79 259 536

27 SAMONIG Christina K 89 91 89 269 93 87 85 265 534

28 STÖCKL Christina T 98 98 97 293 80 88 68 236 529

29 STADLER Gertraud OÖ 94 87 95 276 74 77 91 242 518

30 MAGES  Delia SLZBG 89 94 86 269 87 83 76 246 515

31 PETZL Ulrike NÖ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

32 FABACH Babara STMK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Mannschaftswertung

Frauen
Rang Mannschaft Name Ringe

1 Tirol-Frauen 1730 288

1 PICKERT Elke 583 98

2 FUCHS Margarete 578 96

3 EGGER Isabella 569 94

4 TRAMPITSCH Doris 559 92

2 Wien-Frauen 1714 268

1 HETZEL Monika 572 86

2 PEER Karin 571 92

3 REISINGER Brigitte 571 90

4 ZVOLANEK Gertraude 556 93

3 Niederösterreich-Frauen 1697 274

1 EILENBERGER Regina 573 93

2 DVORAK Andrea 563 91

3 HIEDLER  Karin 561 90

4 RAUSCH  Gerlinde 550 87

4 Kärnten-Frauen 1687 283

1 SODAMIN Brigitte 569 97

2 PASSENEGG Melitta 566 93

3 KRASSNIG  Gabriele 552 93

4 SAMONIG Christina 534 85

5 Steiermark-Frauen 1678 273

1 EGGER Marion 570 94

2 KOLB  Johanna 562 91

3 HIEBLINGER Waltraud 546 88

4 KIENDL Dagmar 544 90

6 Vorarlberg-Frauen 1677 277

1 SCHNEIDER Susanne 569 96

2 MAG. KAUFHOLD Martina 560 92

3 KING Amy 548 89

4 ENDER Waltraud 536 79

7 Salzburg-Frauen 1647 187

1 SCHÖNHERR  Nicole 569 95

2 RAUNIG  Brigitte 563 92

3 MAGES  Delia 515 76



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Einzelwertung

Männer

Rang Name Bld P1 P2 P3 150" S1 S2 S3 20" Ges

1 SCHÜLLER Günther OÖ 100 100 100 300 98 100 99 297 597

2 ACHORNER JUN. Josef T 99 100 99 298 99 100 97 296 594

3 GLANZER Thomas STMK 97 100 100 297 97 97 100 294 591

4 SELB Walter VBG 99 100 97 296 99 98 97 294 590

5 KAINZ Johann NÖ 98 99 100 297 99 98 96 293 590

6 GRUBER  Alexander NÖ 99 97 99 295 96 100 98 294 589

7 STROHMAYER  Leo NÖ 97 100 100 297 94 97 99 290 587

8 ING. BADER Daniel OÖ 96 98 100 294 96 100 96 292 586

9 NEUHOFER  Wolfgang SLZBG 97 97 98 292 98 98 96 292 584

10 AUER  Reinhard NÖ 98 100 99 297 96 97 93 286 583

11 HOCHEGGER Georg VBG 95 97 99 291 96 98 97 291 582

12 SEEBACHER Herbert OÖ 98 96 99 293 96 95 97 288 581

13 SCHEINAST  Manfred SLZBG 94 98 100 292 99 98 92 289 581

14 BOHN Erich OÖ 95 95 98 288 97 98 97 292 580

15 RAUER Mario VBG 98 99 99 296 99 90 95 284 580

16 MARINITSCH  Alexander STMK 99 97 99 295 93 96 95 284 579

17 HEIM Markus VBG 95 99 99 293 98 93 95 286 579

18 HÖRSCHLÄGER Harald OÖ 97 98 98 293 94 96 95 285 578

19 SODAMIN Gerhard K 99 98 92 289 93 98 97 288 577

20 WIESNER Manfred W 97 99 94 290 95 97 95 287 577

21 WAGNER Mathias VBG 96 100 98 294 94 94 95 283 577

22 MEHSNER Johann STMK 99 97 98 294 94 97 92 283 577

23 GIERLINGER  Robert SLZBG 98 97 99 294 96 90 96 282 576

24 INGRUBER Robert T 99 97 99 295 90 95 95 280 575

25 RAUSCH  Michael NÖ 98 97 96 291 91 96 94 281 572

26 NUßBAUMER  Günther OÖ 94 97 94 285 97 94 95 286 571

27 BOLZER Robert W 99 98 98 295 86 96 94 276 571

28 LANG Thomas T 97 96 95 288 96 93 94 283 571

29 UNTERBERGER Tobias OÖ 95 98 94 287 92 93 98 283 570

30 BURGER Josef NÖ 92 97 99 288 94 93 95 282 570

31 BRUNMAYR Gerhard OÖ 98 96 95 289 94 94 93 281 570

32 WEGHOFER Peter W 94 97 97 288 98 97 87 282 570

33 HORVAT JUN. Johann STMK 94 93 95 282 96 95 96 287 569

34 ZEITLHOFER  Erich NÖ 96 98 98 292 92 91 93 276 568

35 KLAUSNER  Rene SLZBG 93 94 95 282 94 95 95 284 566

36 RIEGLER Jürgen K 95 99 98 292 85 90 96 271 563

37 GEISSLER Franz SLZBG 96 98 94 288 89 96 89 274 562

38 WAGNER Daniel NÖ 97 97 95 289 89 93 89 271 560

39 WEGER Manfred T 97 95 93 285 86 92 92 270 555

40 EISELT Harald STMK 98 96 98 292 85 88 90 263 555

41 TAMEGGER Klaus Hermann K 91 91 97 279 81 99 95 275 554

42 KWIATOWSKI Roland T 99 98 95 292 88 87 85 260 552

43 KRALER Patrick T 90 92 95 277 88 91 88 267 544

44 AUSSERHOFER Markus T 95 91 92 278 79 81 94 254 532

45 GUTTMANN Bernhard STMK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

46 WIEDNER Markus STMK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Mannschaftswertung

Männer
Rang Mannschaft Name Ringe

1 Niederösterreich-Männer 1766 293

1 KAINZ Johann 590 96

2 GRUBER  Alexander 589 98

3 STROHMAYER  Leo 587 99

4 RAUSCH  Michael 572 94

2 Oberösterreich-Männer 1764 292

1 SCHÜLLER Günther 597 99

2 ING. BADER Daniel 586 96

3 SEEBACHER Herbert 581 97

4 BOHN Erich 580 97

3 Vorarlberg-Männer 1751 289

1 SELB Walter 590 97

2 HOCHEGGER Georg 582 97

3 HEIM Markus 579 95

4 WAGNER Mathias 577 95

4 Steiermark-Männer 1747 287

1 GLANZER Thomas 591 100

2 MARINITSCH  Alexander 579 95

3 MEHSNER Johann 577 92

4 EISELT Harald 555 90

5 Salzburg-Männer 1741 284

1 NEUHOFER  Wolfgang 584 96

2 SCHEINAST  Manfred 581 92

3 GIERLINGER  Robert 576 96

4 KLAUSNER  Rene 566 95

6 Tirol-Männer 1740 286

1 ACHORNER JUN. Josef 594 97

2 INGRUBER Robert 575 95

3 LANG Thomas 571 94

4 KWIATOWSKI Roland 552 85

7 Wien-Männer 1718 276

1 WIESNER Manfred 577 95

2 BOLZER Robert 571 94

3 WEGHOFER Peter 570 87

8 Kärnten-Männer 1694 288

1 SODAMIN Gerhard 577 97

2 RIEGLER Jürgen 563 96

3 TAMEGGER Klaus Hermann 554 95



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Einzelwertung

Senioren I

Rang Name Bld P1 P2 P3 150" S1 S2 S3 20" Ges

1 DÜRR Christian NÖ 99 99 99 297 96 99 99 294 591

2 HEIHS Christian W 100 100 99 299 96 96 98 290 589

3 LECHNER Gottfried T 97 99 97 293 98 98 98 294 587

4 SEIDL Franz W 99 99 98 296 94 100 97 291 587

5 MAYRHOFER Karl OÖ 98 99 100 297 94 97 97 288 585

6 LAIMINGER  Josef T 97 96 98 291 97 96 100 293 584

7 HUBER  Dietmar VBG 98 100 98 296 96 95 96 287 583

8 PISTRACHER  Hermann NÖ 100 96 98 294 95 94 96 285 579

9 PROKOP Franz T 96 98 99 293 90 96 99 285 578

10 KRENN Johann STMK 99 98 99 296 93 96 93 282 578

11 EILENBERGER Gottfried NÖ 95 98 99 292 95 94 96 285 577

12 DR. SCHERER Josef VBG 97 99 98 294 90 97 95 282 576

13 KOLB  Günter STMK 99 99 99 297 92 96 91 279 576

14 DR. KNAPP Rudolf T 97 99 97 293 93 94 95 282 575

15 LEITNER Franz T 97 98 100 295 93 88 97 278 573

16 GRUBER  Gerhard NÖ 95 95 97 287 96 94 96 286 573

17 FEKETE Josef BGLD 96 96 100 292 93 94 91 278 570

18 ZWURTSCHEK Johann NÖ 96 94 97 287 93 91 97 281 568

19 HORVATH Erich W 98 91 97 286 92 95 95 282 568

20 KLINGER Fritz SLZBG 98 98 99 295 86 94 93 273 568

21 ACHRAINER Johann T 92 97 100 289 95 91 93 279 568

22 KUHM Michael BGLD 96 94 98 288 94 95 91 280 568

23 KATHOLNIG Peter STMK 93 95 96 284 95 96 92 283 567

24 KRASSNIG  Rupert K 96 96 91 283 96 94 92 282 565

25 LACHER Johann OÖ 100 95 96 291 91 92 91 274 565

26 ALTHALER Peter SLZBG 96 96 99 291 91 90 92 273 564

27 FEICHTNER Franz T 99 96 95 290 96 86 92 274 564

28 EDLINGER Alfred STMK 99 98 93 290 95 83 94 272 562

29 RINGELHANN Harald NÖ 94 94 98 286 93 94 89 276 562

30 GRUBER Johann SLZBG 95 93 96 284 94 93 90 277 561

31 HAUNSBERGER Nikolaus SLZBG 96 96 96 288 95 88 87 270 558

32 SULZBERGER Günther VBG 95 95 97 287 87 89 93 269 556

33 SCHÜTZ Maximilian OÖ 97 98 98 293 89 94 80 263 556

34 PASSENEGG Friedrich K 97 94 94 285 88 88 93 269 554

35 DÖRRE  Kurt NÖ 98 98 98 294 85 84 88 257 551

36 KNAUS Gerhard STMK 99 96 99 294 84 90 81 255 549

37 HOLL Gerhard OÖ 97 99 94 290 88 75 92 255 545

38 HINTERBUCHINGER Manfred BGLD 98 96 100 294 79 82 90 251 545

39 ADLER Franz T 94 91 91 276 92 84 77 253 529



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Mannschaftswertung

Senioren I
Rang Mannschaft Name Ringe

1 Tirol-Senioren I 1744 295

1 LECHNER Gottfried 587 98

2 LAIMINGER  Josef 584 100

3 LEITNER Franz 573 97

4 ACHRAINER Johann 568 93

2 Wien-Senioren I 1744 290

1 HEIHS Christian 589 98

2 SEIDL Franz 587 97

3 HORVATH Erich 568 95

3 Niederösterreich-Senioren I 1741 291

1 DÜRR Christian 591 99

2 EILENBERGER Gottfried 577 96

3 GRUBER  Gerhard 573 96

4 ZWURTSCHEK Johann 568 97

4 Steiermark-Senioren I 1716 278

1 KRENN Johann 578 93

2 KOLB  Günter 576 91

3 EDLINGER Alfred 562 94

4 KNAUS Gerhard 549 81

5 Vorarlberg-Senioren I 1715 284

1 HUBER  Dietmar 583 96

2 DR. SCHERER Josef 576 95

3 SULZBERGER Günther 556 93

6 Oberösterreich-Senioren I 1706 268

1 MAYRHOFER Karl 585 97

2 LACHER Johann 565 91

3 SCHÜTZ Maximilian 556 80

4 HOLL Gerhard 545 92

7 Salzburg-Senioren I 1693 275

1 KLINGER Fritz 568 93

2 ALTHALER Peter 564 92

3 GRUBER Johann 561 90

4 HAUNSBERGER Nikolaus 558 87

8 Burgenland-Senioren I 1626 251

1 FEKETE Josef 570 91

2 HINTERBUCHINGER Manfred 545 90

3 HAUNOLD Erich 511 70

4 KUHM Michael 568 91



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Einzelwertung

Senioren II

Rang Name Bld P1 P2 P3 150" S1 S2 S3 20" Ges

1 TIETZE Rudolf W 93 100 98 291 99 97 95 291 582

2 REISINGER Ewald NÖ 95 98 98 291 96 96 95 287 578

3 LENNERT Adam T 97 97 97 291 96 96 95 287 578

4 SCHNEIDER Johann T 98 98 98 294 97 94 91 282 576

5 WIESER Ludwig T 94 97 94 285 96 97 92 285 570

6 SCHWARZ Johann SLZBG 96 95 96 287 95 93 91 279 566

7 ABLEIDINGER  Karl NÖ 97 96 97 290 91 92 92 275 565

8 LOIDL Viktor NÖ 98 98 99 295 82 97 90 269 564

9 NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter OÖ 96 99 95 290 90 90 91 271 561

10 KONSCHEL  Franz SLZBG 96 95 97 288 92 92 89 273 561

11 WEIDNER Gerhard SLZBG 96 96 97 289 92 92 87 271 560

12 KUBEC Andreas K 97 92 98 287 90 90 92 272 559

13 KÖNIGSHOFER Herbert NÖ 96 91 93 280 98 90 90 278 558

14 DI REISINGER Helmut W 97 96 97 290 93 88 87 268 558

15 STADLER Franz OÖ 93 96 93 282 87 92 92 271 553

16 GARIMORT Karl OÖ 97 96 98 291 85 85 92 262 553

17 SCHMIDT Manfred NÖ 91 96 96 283 88 92 88 268 551

18 SPIESSLECHNER Peter W 92 95 95 282 93 93 83 269 551

19 MAIRINGER Franz OÖ 94 95 95 284 89 86 91 266 550

20 STECHER Heinz T 97 100 94 291 80 92 87 259 550

21 KALDARAR Otto T 92 85 85 262 95 94 93 282 544

22 ANDRES Karl NÖ 95 93 93 281 93 79 85 257 538

23 EHRENGROß August STMK 93 92 95 280 86 81 90 257 537

24 HAUNOLD Erich BGLD 92 92 95 279 74 88 70 232 511

25 PFALZ Josef BGLD 92 84 92 268 71 81 83 235 503

26 EINRAMHOF Manfred OÖ 87 84 77 248 89 59 87 235 483

27 CHWALLA  Gerd T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

28 VENGUST  Fritz T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

29 PILZ Günther SLZBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

30 WEINHAPPEL Gerhard STMK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

31 ING. KAGERER Robert OÖ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Mannschaftswertung

Senioren II

Rang Mannschaft Name Ringe

1 Tirol-Senioren II 1724 278

1 LENNERT Adam 578 95

2 SCHNEIDER Johann 576 91

3 WIESER Ludwig 570 92

4 STECHER Heinz 550 87

2 Niederösterreich-Senioren II 1701 277

1 REISINGER Ewald 578 95

2 ABLEIDINGER  Karl 565 92

3 KÖNIGSHOFER Herbert 558 90

4 ANDRES Karl 538 85

3 Wien-Senioren II 1691 265

1 TIETZE Rudolf 582 95

2 DI REISINGER Helmut 558 87

3 SPIESSLECHNER Peter 551 83

4 Salzburg-Senioren II 1687 267

1 SCHWARZ Johann 566 91

2 KONSCHEL  Franz 561 89

3 WEIDNER Gerhard 560 87

4 PILZ Günther DNS 0

5 Oberösterreich-Senioren II 1664 274

1 NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter 561 91

2 GARIMORT Karl 553 92

3 MAIRINGER Franz 550 91

4 ING. KAGERER Robert DNS 0



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2012

SGKP - FFWGK

Medaillenspiegel

Rang Bundesland Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt

1 Tirol 4 2 2 8

2 Niederösterreich 2 2 3 7

3 Wien 1 3 1 5

4 Oberösterreich 1 1 0 2

5 Vorarlberg 0 0 1 1

6 Steiermark 0 0 1 1

7 Salzburg 0 0 0 0

8 Kärnten 0 0 0 0

9 Burgenland 0 0 0 0


